


Introduction

This Ancestry Report indicates your anthropological roots. We compare your genetic map with a vast
database of DNA markers from countless locations around the world.

Thanks to the genetics inherited from your ancestors, 24Genetics scientists can determine which
geographical areas and countries of the world you descend from.

This test is performed on Autosomal DNA, which provides us with the genealogical information on both
one’s father and mother, inherited, in turn, from previous generations, dating back hundreds or even
thousands of years.

There are different methodologies to calculate ancestral roots, providing different results. We use what
we believe are the best algorithms; though they may get some details wrong, they are quite accurate
with regards to the basics.

The data presented in this report are only statistical approximations. However, thanks to our test,
featuring 700,000 genetic markers, we can achieve a great level of detail.









Countries
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Spain

Great Britain
Italy
Morocco
NEE
Tanzania
Mongolia

58,20 %
9,40 %
3,80 %
2,60 %
0,40 %
0,20 %
0,20 %

France 14,60 %
Greece 400 %
Austria 3,40 %
Ireland 2,60 %
Sudan 0,20 %
India 0,20 %
Philippines 0,20 %

Page 5 of 11




Q@A Ancestry report for Mike. CP00000000

Countries in Europe

Spain 58,20 %  France 14,60 %
Great Britain 9,40 %  Greece 400 %
Italy 3,80 %  Austria 3,40 %
Ireland 2,60 %
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Regional Data
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Galicia
Northumbria
Central Greece
Navarra Basque
Connacht
Sardinia

Sudan

Odisha

llocano

46,80 %
9,40 %
4,00 %
3,00 %
2,60 %
1,20 %
0,20 %
0,20 %
0,20 %

Aquitaine 14,40 %
Cataluna 8,40 %
Carinthia 3,40 %
Morocco Khemisset 2,60 %
Liguria 2,60 %
Negev Bedouin 0,40 %
Tanzania Pemba 0,20 %
Mongolia 0,20 %
Bretagne 0,20 %
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Regions in Europe

Galicia
Northumbria
Central Greece
Navarra Basque
Liguria
Bretagne

46,80 %
9,40 %
4,00 %
3,00 %
2,60 %
0,20 %

Aquitaine
Cataluna
Carinthia
Connacht
Sardinia

14,40 %
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8,40 %
3,40 %
2,60 %
1,20 %
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Regions in Asia

Negev Bedouin 0,40 %  Odisha 0,20 %
Mongolia 0,20%  llocano 0,20 %
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Regions in Africa

Morocco Khemisset 2,60 % Sudan 0,20 %
Tanzania Pemba 0,20 %
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«@axonova

Axonova

Le Vallon
Vieux Grand Port
51405 Mauritius

Contact details:
Website: www.axonova-pharma.com

Email: contact@axonova-pharma.com
Tel: (230) 5500 4670
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